DFU 1.
HFU 1.

2.
HBU 1.
RHBH 1.

2.

3.
RHBH/V 1.
H HB 1.
HTR 1.

Larjetraffen

Tisdag 1 Maj 2018
2x14 mal Field
Torpet Assared

mulet med regnskurar

Ca. 8 grader
Lena Lowstrom BKF
Lennart Lowstrom  BKF
Stefan Dalqvist BKF
Glenn Borg BKF
Ronnie Forsberg BKF
Eric Kalseth BKF
Karl Ytterberg BKF
Bill Nylander BKF

Wilhelm Bilhofer BKF

Joe Nagle BKF

245

247
*

238

150

118
118

134
86

136

Brutit pa grund av daligt vader,regnskurar o kalt vader.

215

124

137
136

18

77

109

245 *

247 *
*

453

274

255
254

152 *
163 Sv.rek.

245 Sv.rek.



